
Please note:

•	Sessions are filled on a first-come, first-served basis including the Family & Guest 
Orientation program that runs concurrently on each date. 

•	When making an Orientation reservation, students will only be able to choose from 
dates available to their student type.

Orientation
2023 Summer/Fall FTIC Session Dates

“FTIC” = First Time in College

2023 Summer/Fall FTIC Sessions

•	 Monday, May 22 - Tuesday, May 23 - FTIC Orientation

•	 Tuesday, May 30 - Wednesday, May 31 - FTIC Orientation

SUMMER ADMITS

•	 Thursday, June 1 – Friday, June 2 - FTIC Orientation (includes COMPASS/EXCEL)

•	 Monday, June 5 – Tuesday, June 6 - FTIC Orientation (includes LEAD Scholars)

•	 Thursday, June 8 – Friday, June 9 - FTIC Orientation (includes Downtown and Honors)

•	 Monday, June 12 – Tuesday, June 13 - FTIC Orientation (includes Honors Alternate, 

COMPASS/EXCEL, STEP, and ACCESS)

•	 Thursday, June 15 – Friday, June 16 - FTIC Orientation (includes Honors Alternate)

•	 Tuesday, June 20 – Wednesday, June 21 - FTIC Orientation

•	 Thursday, June 22 – Friday, June 23 - FTIC Orientation (includes Downtown,             

Honors Alternate, and Rosen) (includes Spanish-Speaking Family & Guest program)

SUMMER OR FALL ADMITS

•	 Thursday, July 6 – Friday, July 7 - FTIC Orientation

•	 Monday, July 10 – Tuesday, July 11 - FTIC Orientation

•	 Thursday, July 13 – Friday, July 14 - FTIC Orientation (includes COMPASS/EXCEL)

•	 Monday, July 17 – Tuesday, July 18 - FTIC Orientation (includes Honors Alternate)

•	 Thursday, July 20 – Friday, July 21 - FTIC Orientation

•	 Tuesday, July 25 – Wednesday, July 26 – FTIC Orientation

•	 Thursday, July 27 – Friday, July 28 – FTIC Orientation (includes Downtown and Rosen)

•	 Thursday, August 3 – Friday, August 4 – FTIC Orientation (includes Spanish-Speaking Family & 

Guest program)

•	 Monday, August 14 - Tuesday, August 15 – FTIC Orientation (Honors Alternate and Downtown)

FALL ADMITS


